
MATCH 7124 —— F-CLASS LONG RANGE - OPEN RIFLE - DAY 2 - 1000 YD SF
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

H7124-001 - Gold Tone Medal6152Match Winner AMBER, JOHN A
LEXINGTON PARK, MD   -  USA  

HM 200  -  17

H7124-002 - Silver Tone Medal6175Match 2nd HENDRICKS, TOD S
ANACORTES, WA   -  USA  

HM 200  -  16

H7124-003 - Bronze Tone Medal6050Match 3rd LANEY, JAMES N
Bella Vista, AR   -  USA  

HM 200  -  15

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 672021 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  No Category 67 - Entries

1. 6152 -  AMBER, JOHN A200  -  17HM No Category GS

2. 6175 -  HENDRICKS, TOD S200  -  16HM No Category

3. 6050 -  LANEY, JAMES N200  -  15HM No Category

4. 6204 -  HARROLD, NORMAN L200  -  14HM No Category

5. 6236 -  BURLETTE, CRAIG  200  -  13MA No Category

6. 6206 -  CORTINA, ERIK  200  -  12HM No Category

7. 6105 -  KOLODZIEJ, WILLIAM D200  -  12HM No Category

8. 6227 -  DRAGGOO, DWAYNE C200  -  12HM No Category

9. 6005 -  FORD, JESSE G200  -  11HM No Category

10. 6036 -  GRIGGS, SAM D200  -  10EX No Category

11. 6182 -  LOPEZ, RALPH M200  -  10MA No Category S

12. 6161 -  MAIDENS, DARWIN200  -  8MA No Category

13. 6120 -  SOLOMON, BRET A199  -  17HM No Category S

14. 6007 -  MEYER, JOSEPH J199  -  14HM No Category

15. 6025 -  BIGGS, DANNY J199  -  13HM No Category GS

16. 6011 -  BRAMLEY, MADISON K199  -  13HM No Category W, J

17. 6021 -  JOHNSON, ERIC P199  -  13HM No Category S

18. 6140 -  MURPHY, JAMES W199  -  12HM No Category GS

19. 6018 -  SKOGMAN, DOUG199  -  12HM No Category S

20. 6066 -  RYKHUS, JOHN D199  -  11HM No Category

21. 6166 -  SCULLY, PAT L199  -  11HM No Category

22. 6162 -  HILL, KEVIN W199  -  11HM No Category

23. 6107 -  BEVERIDGE, RODNEY  199  -  10MA No Category

24. 6122 -  CHRISTIAN, DAVID B199  -  10HM No Category

25. 6283 -  SMITH, JEREMY H199  -  9HM No Category

26. 6002 -  AHRENS, SHAWN  199  -  9HM No Category

27. 6034 -  MAYHALL, ROGER  199  -  8HM No Category

28. 6126 -  WUESTENHOEFER, ERIC C199  -  4HM No Category

29. 6145 -  ROBERTS, CLINTON W198  -  12HM No Category S

30. 6170 -  PHILLIPS, ZOE M198  -  12MK No Category W, J

31. 6226 -  MAYHALL, QUINN198  -  11HM No Category J

32. 6251 -  SHIEW, JASON A198  -  11EX No Category

33. 6198 -  VANWHY, FRANKLIN G198  -  10HM No Category

34. 6273 -  WEDELL, TED A198  -  9MA No Category

35. 6088 -  CORDEIRO, JOSEPH A198  -  9HM No Category

36. 6129 -  HOSKINS, LAURENCE W198  -  8MA No Category S

37. 6151 -  VAUGHT, TIMOTHY R198  -  7HM No Category

38. 6008 -  BASALLA, GWEN198  -  5HM No Category W

39. 6028 -  MITCHELL, BRIAN  197  -  12HM No Category

40. 6200 -  PTL  PAGAN, JASON S, POL197  -  10HM No Category

41. 6282 -  BOWLING, BRIAN W197  -  10MU No Category

42. 6064 -  BAUER, JAMES M197  -  10HM No Category GS

43. 6113 -  GOLTZ, TROY L197  -  9MA No Category

44. 6187 -  GLASSCOCK, KEITH S197  -  9HM No Category

45. 6173 -  COCHRAN, JEFF  197  -  9HM No Category

46. 6077 -  HOOD, STEWART E197  -  9MA No Category S

47. 6083 -  DAVIS, JAMES D197  -  8HM No Category S

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 7124 —— F-CLASS LONG RANGE - OPEN RIFLE - DAY 2 - 1000 YD SF
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

  Complete Competitor Ranking

No Category GS1. 6152 -  AMBER, JOHN A200  -  17HM

No Category2. 6175 -  HENDRICKS, TOD S200  -  16HM

No Category3. 6050 -  LANEY, JAMES N200  -  15HM

No Category4. 6204 -  HARROLD, NORMAN L200  -  14HM

No Category5. 6236 -  BURLETTE, CRAIG  200  -  13MA

No Category6. 6206 -  CORTINA, ERIK  200  -  12HM

No Category7. 6105 -  KOLODZIEJ, WILLIAM D200  -  12HM

No Category8. 6227 -  DRAGGOO, DWAYNE C200  -  12HM

No Category9. 6005 -  FORD, JESSE G200  -  11HM

No Category10. 6036 -  GRIGGS, SAM D200  -  10EX

No Category S11. 6182 -  LOPEZ, RALPH M200  -  10MA

No Category12. 6161 -  MAIDENS, DARWIN200  -  8MA

No Category S13. 6120 -  SOLOMON, BRET A199  -  17HM

No Category14. 6007 -  MEYER, JOSEPH J199  -  14HM

No Category GS15. 6025 -  BIGGS, DANNY J199  -  13HM

No Category W, J16. 6011 -  BRAMLEY, MADISON K199  -  13HM

No Category S17. 6021 -  JOHNSON, ERIC P199  -  13HM

No Category GS18. 6140 -  MURPHY, JAMES W199  -  12HM

No Category S19. 6018 -  SKOGMAN, DOUG199  -  12HM

No Category20. 6066 -  RYKHUS, JOHN D199  -  11HM

No Category21. 6166 -  SCULLY, PAT L199  -  11HM

No Category22. 6162 -  HILL, KEVIN W199  -  11HM

No Category23. 6107 -  BEVERIDGE, RODNEY  199  -  10MA

No Category24. 6122 -  CHRISTIAN, DAVID B199  -  10HM

No Category25. 6283 -  SMITH, JEREMY H199  -  9HM

No Category26. 6002 -  AHRENS, SHAWN  199  -  9HM

No Category27. 6034 -  MAYHALL, ROGER  199  -  8HM

No Category28. 6126 -  WUESTENHOEFER, ERIC C199  -  4HM

No Category S29. 6145 -  ROBERTS, CLINTON W198  -  12HM

No Category W, J30. 6170 -  PHILLIPS, ZOE M198  -  12MK

No Category J31. 6226 -  MAYHALL, QUINN198  -  11HM

No Category32. 6251 -  SHIEW, JASON A198  -  11EX

No Category33. 6198 -  VANWHY, FRANKLIN G198  -  10HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  No Category 67 - Entries

48. 6029 -  MOHLER, JOHN  197  -  7HM No Category

49. 6062 -  TRAYLOR, JEFF  197  -  7HM No Category

50. 6055 -  JOE, DAVID  R197  -  7HM No Category

51. 6253 -  SEBOLD, BOB  197  -  7HM No Category

52. 6139 -  WALKER, ROBERT M197  -  6HM No Category

53. 6249 -  SLICHTER, GEOFREY  197  -  5EX No Category S

54. 6232 -  KITRINOS, PETER  196  -  10MA No Category

55. 6184 -  HANKINS, AL196  -  9SS No Category S

56. 6185 -  ALONZO, OMAR R196  -  8HM No Category

57. 6009 -  BASALLA, MATTHEW  196  -  5HM No Category

58. 6125 -  HARVEY, ED  194  -  8EX No Category GS

59. 6272 -  TEETER, JEROLD  194  -  5MA No Category

60. 6149 -  DAVIS, ROBERT  194  -  4EX No Category S

61. 6091 -  CREASON, MADELYN  193  -  4MK No Category W, J

62. 6015 -  DOHM, MASON A193  -  3EX No Category J

63. 6172 -  JOE, CLAUDETTE  193  -  3MA No Category W, J

64. 6183 -  MEKIS, JOHN F192  -  6EX No Category S

65. 6243 -  JOE, ROYCE  189  -  5EX No Category

66. 6097 -  HUBBARD, SCOTT  188  -  1EX No Category S

67. 6190 -  CONOVER, JEFF  179  -  7MA No Category S
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MATCH 7124 —— F-CLASS LONG RANGE - OPEN RIFLE - DAY 2 - 1000 YD SF
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 1000 yds

  Complete Competitor Ranking

No Category34. 6273 -  WEDELL, TED A198  -  9MA

No Category35. 6088 -  CORDEIRO, JOSEPH A198  -  9HM

No Category S36. 6129 -  HOSKINS, LAURENCE W198  -  8MA

No Category37. 6151 -  VAUGHT, TIMOTHY R198  -  7HM

No Category W38. 6008 -  BASALLA, GWEN198  -  5HM

No Category39. 6028 -  MITCHELL, BRIAN  197  -  12HM

No Category40. 6200 -  PTL  PAGAN, JASON S, POL197  -  10HM

No Category41. 6282 -  BOWLING, BRIAN W197  -  10MU

No Category GS42. 6064 -  BAUER, JAMES M197  -  10HM

No Category43. 6113 -  GOLTZ, TROY L197  -  9MA

No Category44. 6187 -  GLASSCOCK, KEITH S197  -  9HM

No Category45. 6173 -  COCHRAN, JEFF  197  -  9HM

No Category S46. 6077 -  HOOD, STEWART E197  -  9MA

No Category S47. 6083 -  DAVIS, JAMES D197  -  8HM

No Category48. 6029 -  MOHLER, JOHN  197  -  7HM

No Category49. 6062 -  TRAYLOR, JEFF  197  -  7HM

No Category50. 6055 -  JOE, DAVID  R197  -  7HM

No Category51. 6253 -  SEBOLD, BOB  197  -  7HM

No Category52. 6139 -  WALKER, ROBERT M197  -  6HM

No Category S53. 6249 -  SLICHTER, GEOFREY  197  -  5EX

No Category54. 6232 -  KITRINOS, PETER  196  -  10MA

No Category S55. 6184 -  HANKINS, AL196  -  9SS

No Category56. 6185 -  ALONZO, OMAR R196  -  8HM

No Category57. 6009 -  BASALLA, MATTHEW  196  -  5HM

No Category GS58. 6125 -  HARVEY, ED  194  -  8EX

No Category59. 6272 -  TEETER, JEROLD  194  -  5MA

No Category S60. 6149 -  DAVIS, ROBERT  194  -  4EX

No Category W, J61. 6091 -  CREASON, MADELYN  193  -  4MK

No Category J62. 6015 -  DOHM, MASON A193  -  3EX

No Category W, J63. 6172 -  JOE, CLAUDETTE  193  -  3MA

No Category S64. 6183 -  MEKIS, JOHN F192  -  6EX

No Category65. 6243 -  JOE, ROYCE  189  -  5EX

No Category S66. 6097 -  HUBBARD, SCOTT  188  -  1EX

No Category S67. 6190 -  CONOVER, JEFF  179  -  7MA
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